
COLORAJ)O RIVER INDIAN TRIBES
Department ofFish & Game

2100 MUTAHAR

PARKER, ARIZONA 85344

TELEPHONE (928) 669-9285 FAX (928) 669-6430

26600 Mohave Road

Notice

Beginning January 2020 CRIT Entry Permits will
increase as follows:

One Day Fish
Three Day Fish

Season Fish
Season Hunt

Combination Hunt & Fish
Duplicates

$ 10.00
$30.00
$ 40.00
$ 80.00
$110.00
$ 5.00

Persons under the age of eighteen (18) years of age are required to have in
their possession proof of having satisfactorily completing a firearms safety
course approved by the CRIT Fish & Game Department when purchasing a

hunting permit and while hunting.
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