

## COLORADO RIVER INDIAN TRIBES

Department of Fish & Game
2100 MUTAHAR

PARKER, ARIZONA 85344

TELEPHONE (928) 669-9285 FAX (928) 669-6430

26600 Mohave Road

## Notice

Beginning January 2020 CRIT Entry Permits will increase as follows:

One Day Fish	\$ 10.00
Three Day Fish	\$ 30.00
Season Fish	\$ 40.00
Season Hunt	\$ 80.00
<b>Combination Hunt &amp; Fish</b>	\$110.00
Duplicates	\$ 5.00

Persons under the age of eighteen (18) years of age are required to have in their possession proof of having satisfactorily completing a firearms safety course approved by the CRIT Fish & Game Department when purchasing a hunting permit and while hunting.

River Indian Tribes
Fish & Game Department.